SK Flipper Brezno
Velka cena Liptova
prinlasky

Liptovsky Mikula§ 6.5./7.5.2017

Vypis podla plavcov

SK FLIPPER Brezno

25m bazén (25m)

FLIBR/SSO/SVK

27 Demianova Ema Dominika
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Grexova Martina

Megelova Michelle

Megelova Stela

Slivkova Veronika

Vraniakova Vanessa

Zacharova Simona

ZUrova Diana
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50 volny spdsob
50 znak
200 volny spdsob

50 volny spdsob
50 znak

100 motylik
200 volny spbésob

50 volny spbésob
50 znak
100 prsia

50 volny spbésob
50 znak

50 volny spésob
50 znak
100 prsia

50 volny spésob
100 motylik
200 volny spbésob

50 volny spésob
100 prsia
50 prsia

50 volny spésob
50 znak
100 volny spdsob

33.09 S
3843 S
2:3542 S

2759 S
31.35S
1:08.83 S
2:30.40 S

30.58 S
3641 S
1:28.62 S

36.91 S
41.38 S

29.92 S
33.21S
1:23.00 S

2955 S
1:1955 S
2:31.69 S

32.50 S
1:27.93 S
4051 S

31.38 S
33.74 S
1:12.24 S
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100 volny spbésob
100 znak
100 polohové preteky

100 volny spbésob
50 motylik

100 znak

100 polohové preteky

50 prsia
50 motylik
100 polohové preteky

50 prsia

50 prsia
100 volny spdsob
100 znak

100 volny spdsob
50 motylik
100 polohové preteky

50 motylik
100 polohové preteky

50 motylik
100 znak

1:11.98 S
1:26.12 S
1:28.54 S

1:02.14 S

30.16 S
1:08.49 S
1:1152 S

38.26 S
36.18 S
1:2230 S

4497 S

37.90 S
1:06.86 S
1:13.13 S

1:05.03 S
3401 S
1:18.22 S

36.07 S
1:19.90 S

35.08 S
1:1758 S



